

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).4023/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 22/04/2008 in WP No. 410/2008 of
The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

VASANTRAO WAMANRAO MOREY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ex-Parte stay,exemption from filing c/c of the impugned
Judgment and office report)

Date: 06/05/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Niraj Gupta,Adv.

For Respondent(s) M/S Keswani & Co.,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

File not received.

List the matter with file on 15th May, 2009.

(Ashok Menon)
Registrar

*MG.